

GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR CUM SECRETARY ARUNACHAL PRADESH NURSING COUNCIL C- SECTOR, NAHARLAGUN-791110.

Email=arpncouncil@rediffmail.com

Phone+ Fax=0360-2350445

MED/APNC/LCT/140/2019/pt-III

Dated 10th June 2023

RESULTS OF 14th LICENTITATE EXAMINATION 2023

On the basis of the written examination of 14th Licentiate Examination held on 10th June 2023 by Arunachal Pradesh Nursing Council at Little Rose English School, C-sector, Naharlagun, the following are the results sheet of,

- 1) ANM
- 2) GNM
- 3) PBBSC (N) & B.Sc (N)

Sd-(Mrs.Rani Borang)

President
Arunachal Pradesh Nursing Council

MED/APNC/LCT/140/2019/pt-III 2023 Copy to:

Dated 10th June

1. For upload in website and display in notice Board ,APNC Office

2. Office copy.

(Mrs.Rikbin Zirdo) Naharlagun (A.P.)

Registrar cum secretary
Arunachal Pradesh Nursing council



GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR CUM SECRETARY ARUNACHAL PRADESH NURSING COUNCIL C- SECTOR, NAHARLAGUN-791110

14th Licentiate Examination 10th June 2023

Name of Examination Centre: Little Rose School, C-Sector Naharlagun

RESULT SHEET

COURSE:- ANM

SL.No	Roll.No	Marks Scored	Grace Marks, if	Total	Result	Remarks
1	APNC/14LCT/ANM/01	52		52	PASS	

(NB: Grace marks awarded to the candidates who scored 46 marks and above)

Note: Pass Mark = 50 and Full Mark = 100 1. Total No. of Candidates:

2. Total No. of Pass:

1

3. Total No. of Fail:

0

(Mrs. Rani Borang)

President

Arunachal Pradesh Nursing Council

Naharlagun

President Arunachal Prades!: **Nursing Council**

(Mrs. Rikbin Zirdo)

Registrar cum Secretary

Arunachal Pradesh Nursing Council

Naharlagun Registrar cum Sécretary **Anunachal Pradesh Nursing Council** ~ Naharlagun (A.P.)